© 25-11-03, Lunatone Industrielle Elektronik GmbH                                                              DALI-2 ROT
DALI-2 ROT
rotary switch
Datasheet
Control Device
Rotary knob
for controlling light level
in DALI/DALI-2-systems

DALI-2 ROT, Datasheet                                         © 2025-11-03, Lunatone Industrielle Elektronik GmbH
Figure 4 Configuration of : Instances of the  DALI-2 ROT in  operating mode D2I - Instancemode
Purchase Order Information
Art.Nr. 86459822: DALI-2 ROT, operating mode „I“-Intensity, rotary switch insert for switching, and
dimming in DALI systems
Art.Nr. 86459822-PS: DALI-2 ROT PS, with integrated bus power supply
Art.Nr. 86459822-CH: DALI-2 ROT CH, version for Swiss back box installation (Feller)
Art.Nr. 86459822-CH-PS: DALI-2 ROT CH PS, with integrated bus power supply 70mA, for Swiss back
box installation (Feller)
DALI-2 ROT Integration: version without application controller: 86459822-D2
DALI-2 ROT NFC with operating modes for colour and colour temperature control: 86459822-NFC
Accessory:
Art.Nr. 86459822-Z01: cover and rotary knob, alpine white, Jung Series A – discontinued model
Art.Nr. 86459822-Z02: cover and rotary knob, black, Jung Series A – discontinued model
Event filter,
depending on the
selection, events are
sent for the
respective events
Selecting the instance for configuration
Instance No. 0: Pushbutton, Instance No.
1: generic, Instance No. 2: analog input
The settings below apply to the selected
instance.
Activation of
event messages
of the selected
instance
timer settings
of the selected
instance
Event scheme
  15
DALI-2 ROT, Datasheet                                         © 2025-11-03, Lunatone Industrielle Elektronik GmbH
Art.Nr. 86459822-Z03: Adapter 6mm (for combination of the DALI-2 ROT with covers/rotary knobs of other
manufacturers anticipating a bigger axis diameter)
Art.Nr. 86459822-Z04: cover and rotary knob, white (RAL9016)
Art.Nr. 86459822-Z05: cover and rotary knob, black
Additional Information and
Equipment
DALI-Cockpit – DALI system configuration tool,
free when using a Lunatone interface device